
Stratford Swimming Schedule 
2018-2019 

 

 

Date Opponent Location Warmup/ Start 
10/4/18 
10/11/18 

Woodlands 
Foster 

@ Conroe ISD Natatorium 
@LCISD Natatorium 

5:00/6:00pm 
5:00/6:00pm  

10/18/18 
10/27/18 

Memorial 
Kingwood Park 

SBISD Natatorium 
SBISD Natatorium 

5:00/6:00pm 
8:00/9:00am 

11/2/18 
11/3/18  
11/8/18 
11/9/18 
11/10/18 
11/14/18 
11/19-21 

Woodlands Invitational Dive 
Woodlands Invitational Swim 
Stratford Challenge Diving 
Stratford Challenge Prelims 
Stratford Challenge Finals 
Food Challenge 
Thanksgiving Break Workouts 

@ Conroe ISD Natatorium 
@ Conroe ISD Natatorium 
SBISD Natatorium 
SBISD Natatorium 
SBISD Natatorium 
SBISD Natatorium 
SBISD Natatorium 

7:00/9:00am 
7:00/9:00am 
3:00/4:30pm 
3:00/4:15pm 
9:45/11:00am 
4:00/5:00pm 
7:30-9:30am 

11/30/18 
12/1/18 
12/7/18 
12/8/18 
12/11/18 

South Zone TISCA  
South Zone TISCA 
Spring Branch Invite Dive 
Spring Branch Invite Swim 
Klein 
 

Palo Alto CC SA,TX  
Palo Alto CC SA,TX 
SBISD Natatorium 
SBISD Natatorium 
Klein High School 
 
 

7&9am/4&5pm 
7&9am/4&5pm 
3:30/5:00pm 
8:00/10:00am 
4:00/5:00pm 
 

1/5/19 
TBA 

Duel in the Pool 
District JV Swimming 

@ Katy High School 
@ TBA 

8:00/10:00am 
TBA 

TBA District 17-6A Diving @ TBA TBA 
TBA District 17-6A Swimming @ TBA TBA 
2/01/19 Regional 5-6A S/D Prelims @ TBA TBA 
2/02/19 Regional 5-6A S/D Finals @ TBA TBA  
2/15/19 State 6A Prelims @ UT Austin, TX 8:15am/10:00am 
2/16/19 State 6A Finals @ UT Austin, TX 8:15am/9:30am 
    
    
    
    


